Crimping tools
Mechanical crimping tools
Hydraulic crimping tools
Battery crimping tools
Dies
electrasklep.pl
electrapolska.com
electrasklep.pl

Code 6-7-8-10-12-14-16-18-19-20-22-23-25
Matrices for a range of cordless , mechanical tools in the
working range 6-240 mm2
thrust 35 kN
Series
20
Series 20
MT20/25 tram terminals crimp dies 25 mm2
MT20/35 tram terminals crimp dies 35 mm2
P20 Mechanical crimping tools
Featured Cu standard CU DIN AL. DIN AL. thin-walled
M20/6 6 6 10
M20/7 7 10
M20/8 8 16 16
M20/9 9 16
M20/10 10 25 25 25
M20/12 12 35 35 16-25 35
M20/14 14 50 50 35 50
M20/16 16 70 70 50 70
M20/18 18 95 95 70 95
M20/19 19 120
M20/20 20 120 120
M20/22 22 150 150 95-120 150
M20/23 23 185 185
M20/25 25 240 185 150
electrasklep.pl

8 7
1 2
5
electrasklep.pl
e-mail info@electrapolska.com
Electra Polska sp. zo.o.
85-862 Bydgoszcz , Bydgoskich Przemysłowców 8a
tel. +48 52 370 76 70
105
M21/8 8 16 16
M21/10 10 25 25 25
M21/12 12 35 35 16-25 35
M21/14 14 50 50 35 50
M21/16 16 70 70 50 70
M21/18 18 95 95 70 95
 M21/19 19 120
M21/20 20 120 120
M21/22 22 150 150 95-120 150
M21/23 23 185 185
M21/25 25 240 185 150
M21/14-19 double-sided matrix
M21/25 single-sided die
complete with
matrices

MA 23/70
16-25
mm2
35
mm2
50
mm2
70
mm2
MA 23/95-120 95-120
mm2
Possibility to use the entire range of Series
23 dies ( 130 kN ) with adapter
Al sheath press.
M24/9B 9 mm
M24/12B 12 mm
M24/13.5B 13 mm
M24/15B 15 mm
M24/22B 22 mm
26 mm
33 mm
AFL 6-16
AFL 6-25

7 mm
8.5 mm
10 mm
11.5 mm
14.5 mm
M24/26B
M24/33B
Core pressing St
M24/5
M24/5,5
M24/7
M24/8,5
M24/10
M24/11,5
M24/14,5
M24/19 19 mm
AFL 6-16 ; 6-25
AFL 6-35
AFL 6-50
AFL 6-70

1000 kN
Operating pressure 700 bar double hydraulic circuit
Pressure 1000 kN ( 100 tonnes )
Required oil capacity 315 cc
Biodegradable oil
Operating range -20 to +40 degrees C Height 364
mm
Option - 27 series matrices
HP14 , HP15 double-circuit pumps recommended ( page 176-177)
Matrices for the G27 hydraulic head
for work on overhead lines up to AFL 8-525 a clamping force
of 1000 kN dedicated for double circuit hydraulic pumps -
hydraulic pressures of 700 bar
Diesel pump HP15Electric pump HP14
M27/9B 9 mm AFL 6-16
M27/12B 12 mm AFL 6-25
M27/13.5B 13 mm AFL 6-35
M27/15B 15 mm AFL 6-50
M27/22B 22 mm AFL 6-70 ; 6-95 ; 1,2-35 ; 1,7-30 ; 1,7 50 ; 1,5-50
M27/26B 26 mm AFL 6-120 ; 6-150 ; 1,7-50
M27/33B 33 mm AFL 6-185 ; 6-210 ; 6-240
M27/34B 34 mm AFL 1.7-95
M27/42B 42 mm AFL 6-300 ; AFL 8-350 ; AFL 8-400
M27/48B 48 mm AFL 8-525
M27/52.5B 52.5 mm AL. 887
  Core pressing St
electrasklep.pl
M27/5 5 mm AFL 6-16 ; 6-25
M27/5,5 5.5 mm AFL 6-35
M27/7 7 mm AFL 6-50
M27/8,5 8.5 mm AFL 6-70
M27/10 10 mm AFL 6-95 ; 6-120 ; 1,7-35
M27/11,5 11.5 mm AFL 1,7-50 , 6-120
M2714,5 14.5 mm AFL 6-150 ; 6-185 ; 6-210 ; 1,2-35 ; 1,7-70 ; 1,5-50
M27/19 19 mm AFL 6-240 ; 1,7-95 ; 6-300 ; 8-350
M27/22 22 mm AFL 8-400 ; 8-525
G27 Hydraulic crimping head
27 series dies in lines
overhead
ACSR Crimping dies

Working range
Al max hex 75 mm Cu max hex 72 mm St max hex 40 mm
Operating pressure 700 bar double hydraulic circuit
Pressure 1200 kN ( 120 tonnes )
Biodegradable oil
Operating range -20 to +40 degrees C
Options :
120 series matrices as follows
Operation only with CM8000 AND CM800 EF double-
circuit oil pump
Matrices for hydraulic head P8120 for work on overhead lines up to
AFL 8-525, contact force 1200 kN dedicated for double-circuit
hydraulic pumps
Petrol pump  CM8000Electric pump CM8000EF
M8120/9B 9 mm AFL 6-16
M8120/12B 12 mm AFL 6-25
M8120/13.5B 13 mm AFL 6-35
M8120/15B 15 mm AFL 6-50
M8120/22B 22 mm AFL 6-70 ; 6-95 ; 1,2-35 ; 1,7-30 ; 1,7-50 ; 1,5-50
M8120/26B 26 mm AFL 6-120 ; 6-150 ; 1,7-70
M8120/33B 33 mm AFL 6-185 ; 6-210 ; 6-240
M8120/34B 34 mm AFL 1.7-95
M8120/42B 42 mm AFL 6-300 ; 8-350 ; 8-400
M8120/48B 48 mm AFL 8-525
M8120/52.5B 52.5 mm AL. 887
M8120/5 5 mm AFL 6-16 ; 6-25
M8120/5,5 5.5 mm AFL 6-35
M8120/7 7 mm AFL 6-50
M8120/8,5 8.5 mm AFL 6-70
M8120/10 10 mm AFL 6-95 ; 6-120 ; 1,7-35
M8120/11,5 11.5 mm AFL 1,7-50 , 6-120
M8120/14,5 14.5 mm AFL 6-150 ; 6-185 ; 6-210 ; 1,2-35 ; 1,7-70 ; 1,5-50
M8120/19 19 mm AFL 6-240 ; 6-300 ; 8-350 ; 1,7-95
M8120/22 22 mm AFL 8-400 ; 8-525
electrasklep.pl
Series 8120 dies in lines
overhead
ACSR crimping dies